
勝 引 負

○ 2 ー 0 ○ 4 ー 0 2 0 0

● 0 ー 2 ○ 2 ー 0 1 0 0

● 0 ー 4 ● 0 ー 2 0 0 0

勝 引 負

● 2 ー 4 ● 0 ー 4 0 0 0

○ 4 ー 2 ○ 2 ー 1 6 0 0

○ 4 ー 0 ● 1 ー 2 3 0 0

： 1 ： 22 ： 10

： 0 ： 20 ： 30

- -

最終順位

666

302

-60

-58

636

335

得失点

6

0

-6

順位

1

2

3

参加チーム

アルボーレ青山FC

朱雀ＳＣ

奈良FC

あやめ池FC

六条ＦＣ

富雄FC-6 3

失点 得失点 順位

9 12:45 1⃣の1位 2⃣の1位 8の勝ち
PK

7 11:45 1⃣の3位 2⃣の3位 1⃣の1位

8 12:15 1⃣の2位 2⃣の2位 7の勝ち
2

1 朱雀ＳＣ あやめ池FC

アルボーレ青山FC

六条ＦＣ

奈良FC

富雄FC

朱雀ＳＣ

アルボーレ青山FC 2 VS 0

アルボーレ青山FC 4 VS 0 奈良FC

あやめ池FC

あやめ池FC 2 VS 4 六条ＦＣ

時間

PK 0

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

4

5

6

15分　休憩

PK

審判12 123

2

3

富雄FC

PK

2

1⃣

アルボーレ青山FC

朱雀ＳＣ

奈良FC

2⃣

あやめ池FC

六条ＦＣ

富雄FC

6

3

0

ー

1 01⃣の1位 アルボーレ青山FC

2⃣の1位 六条ＦＣ 2⃣の3位

奈良FC 1 0

ー PK

あやめ池FC 3 0

1⃣の3位

ー

2

4

5

6

富雄FC

あやめ池FC

奈良FC

1

2

3

アルボーレ青山FC

六条ＦＣ

朱雀ＳＣ

失点

0

2

6

第１回　青山杯

奈良FC

0

2

0

PK

1⃣の2位

2 8

6 3

5 2

3 1

3 2

2⃣の2位

朱雀ＳＣ

アルボーレ青山FC 朱雀ＳＣ

あやめ池FC 六条ＦＣ

得点

6

2

0

富雄FC

勝点

6

3

0

0

勝点 得点

0 VS 4 富雄FC

朱雀ＳＣ 2 VS 0 奈良FC

六条ＦＣ 2 VS 1 富雄FC

1 VS 3

2 VS 2

1 VS 0


